


EMPLQOY

E OF THE MONTH

Q

= F
NOVEM&

v



EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH
DECEM

Q
v



COMMUNITY OUTREACH

TIRpOR

« Haunting of JH
« JH Rotary Scholarship Fundraising E
« Womentum Leadership Summit

+ START Shuttle v




COMMENTS FROM NATIONAL,PARK SERVICE,
TOWN OF JACKSON, TETON UNTY, AND PUBLIC




13) CONSENT %NDA

a. October 30, 2024 Special Meeting
Aerospecialties Equipment Purchase — 3 Electric nd Power Units (GPU)
TSA Lease Amendment for Conex Box Sto

&




INCOME/EXPENSE
JULY 1, 2024 —- NOVEMBER 30, 2024

/Rpo™

19,000,000
17,000,000
15,000,000

13,000,000

11,000,000
9,000,000
7,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
1,000,000

(1,000,000)

Airport Operations Fuel Farm Operations FBO Operations
B Income Actual 13,477,729 12,583,175 14,941,213
Income Budget 12,073,599 18,231,531 15,317,038
B Expenses Actual 8,293,430 11,942,189 10,083,706
Expenses Budget 9,118,995 17,910,319 8,038,718




oN
S 0

3 WOOLPERT ON-CA
\Y =

—Z270

OOL LL E E
AGREEMENT 15T AMENDMEBNT — 202 EAL
S COAT AND PAVEME PROJECT
Annual pavement painting and seal coating préject
WYDOT maximum contribution for 2025 is ,000
tra

Woolpert will provide construction plan
specifications, and the construction ad

ocuments, technical
for the project

Not to exceed amount of $156,

Q



wSON 4
C 0(

{ \ MEAD AND HUNT 10™ AMENDMENT
AIRPORT CARBON ACCREDI|FATION SERVICES

/Rpo™

10t Amendment to Mead and Hunt On-Call Ironme Consulting Services
Airport Carbon Accreditation Support Servic

Not to exceed amount of $104,580 v



/Rpo™

wSON 4
C 0(

MEAD AND HUNT 11™ AMENDMENT

PFAS GROUNDWATER MON RING 2025-2026
11t Amendment to Mead and Hunt On-Call lronme Consulting Services

PFAS groundwater monitoring in 2025 and

Not to exceed amount of $250,840.68 v



4/RP0?‘/\

FYE JUNE 30, 20

AUDIT

Annual, independent, third-party audit of the

not limited to:
Accounting operations

Grants
PFC’s

The auditors issued an unmod

ort’s fin

lal status including but

ith one finding



DIRECTOR'S COMMENTS

P

S |
/7//7:
‘— -/ *

OOj.i




4
o
O
i
-
N
O
o
Z
O
_I
<
Y
LL
al
O
@,
<
P

December

November

September

B Commercial

General Aviation

2024 Commercial

2024 General Aviation

August

February




JAC ENPLANEMENTS 2020 - 2024

MAY JUN JUL
2020 w2021 w2022 m2023 m2024




OPERATIONS/SECURITY/FBO




@ BOARD COMMENTS AND
S | PROPOSED MEEZING DATES

« February 3, 2025*

« March 5, 2025 (Budget Workshop)
« March 17, 2025

 April 7, 2025 (Budget Workshop)

 April 16, 2025

« June 18, 2025
* June 18 — 20, 2025 (Board
* August 20, 2025

e October 15, 2025

» December 17, 2025

*Moved from 3@ Wednesday of the month.

Dates are subject to change. Please refer to the Airport website for the
latest information.






	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17



